Prior Authorization Request Form

					-					
ộ aloha car		<u>h</u> n	<u>ISa</u>		ohana (bealth	plan.		ted lthcare ^{munity Plan}		
Fax #:808.973.0676 (O	ahu)	Fax #: 80	8.944.5611		Fax #: 888.881.82	25	Fax #: 800.2	267.8328		
888.667.0680 (N	Phone #:			Phone # for Exped		Phone #: 88				
Phone #: 808.973.0712			48.6464 (Oahu		888.505.1201 (Website:	0.000.0120		
Website: www.alohacare.org			44.6122 (NI)	,	888.846.4262			re Provider		
		77.5394 (Mainl	and)	Website: provider.		Resourc				
			hhin.hmsa.cor	,	providente.		-	/ider.com		
□ Standard request	For Medic For HMS	are and Medicaid plans: decision & notification are made within 14 calendar days* Commercial, Federal and EUTF plans: decisions & notification are made within 15 calendar days*								
Expedited request	Decision & notification are made within 72 hours* or as expeditiously as this member's health condition requires if urgent									
	criteria are met.									
(MD, PA, RN, RD or LPN)	By signing below, I say if that following the standard timeframe sould savievaly isomerdize this member's life or bealth or									
Signature required)	By signing below, I certify that following the standard timeframe could seriously jeopardize this member's life or health or ability to attain, maintain, or regain maximum function.									
	ability to allalli, manifalli, or regain maximum function.									
	Signature (if left blank, request will be reviewed based on standard timeframes) Date signed									
□ Retrospective	Retrospective authorization is defined as a request for services that have been rendered but a claim has not been submitted.									
*From receipt of request, pr	ovided that	all relevant	supporting clinic	al informatio	n and documentation	are submitted.				
			uelays, pied	ase allac	h supporting o					
A. Member information	l									
Membership ID Patient's Name (Last, First MI)								Date of birth (MM/DD/YYYY)		
Member's Physical Address								Phone #		
B. ICD-10-CM diagnosi	e codo(e)									
B. ICD-10-CIVI diagnosi	s coue(s)									
Diagnosis code(s):										
C. Procedure/service/t	eatment	informatio	n							
Place of service: 🗌 Inpa	tient 🔲 (Outpatient/	ASC (ambulato	orv surgical	center)	nd diagnostic (outpatient)	Office 🗌 Ho	ome	
For Rehab Services (check of								sits Used:		
CPT/HCPCS code(s)		of DME	Modifier	# of units	CPT/HCPCS cod				of units	
	0031		Wedner						n unito	
			4-		I					
Service date(s): to Hospital Discharge										
D. Provider information	1									
Requesting (or referring	Provider ID/NPI/TIN									

 Contact Name
 Phone No.
 Fax No.

 Servicing Provider/Facility/Vendor (if different from requesting or referring provider)
 Provider ID/NPI/TIN

 Address
 Phone No.
 Fax No.

 Contact Name
 Phone No.
 Fax No.

 E. General Comments
 Fax No.
 Fax No.